Vine Propriet:	DLED, made this		February	, 1986, betwe
s Grantor MOUNT	MAGIDSON and ROBE	RT.H. RUBOTTOM		
	ALM. LILLIG. GUMPANI	OFKLAMATHCOUNTY		, as Trustee, a
GERRITT HU	LSTEIN & ANNETTE	J. HULSTEIN, husband	and wife	
s Beneficiary,	CHANTON :	*0¥		
	1.1.0.0.0.0	WITNESSETH:	the state of the part of the	
	County, C	, sells and conveys to trust	ee in trust, with power o	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
ALL ELL AND AND ALL AND A	GAL DESCRIPTION A	, sells and conveys to trust	ee in trust, with power of	ំព័ត្តការបាត់ ស្រុកស្រុកស្រុកស្រុកស្រុកស្រុកស្រុកស្រុក
TRUST SEENTE(GAL DESCRIPTION AT	, sells and conveys to trust Dregon, described as: ITACHED HERETO AND MA	ee in trust, with power of the state of the second the state of the second DE A PART HEREOF. RENGEN CHARGE SECOND	an a
TRUST Seever	GAL DESCRIPTION AT	, sells and conveys to trust Dregon, described as:	ee in trust, with power of the state of the second the state of the second DE A PART HEREOF. RENGEN CHARGE SECOND	ងរំព័ង ស្រុកសេសសំរ សំអន់ស្រុងសំរុងទំនេះ សំអន់ស្រុងសំរុងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងមិងសំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងមាំង សំអន់សំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំ សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង
TRUST Seever	GAL DESCRIPTION AT	, sells and conveys to trust Dregon, described as: ITACHED HERETO AND MA	ee in trust, with power of the state of the second the state of the second DE A PART HEREOF. RENGEN CHARGE SECOND	ងរំព័ង ស្រុកសេសសំរ សំអន់ស្រុងសំរុងទំនេះ សំអន់ស្រុងសំរុងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរាំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងមិងសំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងទំនេះ សំអន់សំរំងមាំង សំអន់សំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំ សំអំសំរំងមាំង សំអំសំរំងមាំង

sum of NINE THOUSAND SEVENTY TWO AND NO/100-

(\$9,072.00) Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if

The above described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

1.17

الزوري

è H

FFR 14

To the second allecting said property if the beneficiary to request, to request, poor public office or allecting may require and to pay for filing same in the paid Costening United instances and the cost of all lien searches made by ling officers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the proper public office or allecting agencies as may be deemed desirable by the proper public office or allecting agencies as may be deemed desirable by the proper public office or allecting agencies as may be deemed desirable by the proper public office or all the said premises against loss or damage by live and on the said premises against loss or damage by live and out offer hearts excited on the said premises against loss or damage by live and out offer hearts and the dentifiery with Toss payable to the letter; all policies of the beneficiary as soon as insured; if the dentor shall fail the any reason to the beneficiary as soon as insured; the dentor shall lail to any reason to the sentier placed on suid huidput the dentor any policy of the beneficiary the said file of any policy of the beneficiary the said in such order as beneficiary may determine; or at option of bernelicary the said in such order as beneficiary any determine; or at option of beneficiary the und in such order as beneficiary any determine; or at option the beneficiary the und the said premises the form construction lens and to pay all against aid property, below any part of such taxes, assessments, and other charges that may be levied or any latest with the pay with the said with which to any determine, by provid the payment of any taxes, assessment, insurance premiums, lies or other harges payable by grantor, either the beneficiary should the grantor is the payable or any latest with the said premises the form construction fars, taxes, assessments, and other charges payable by grantor, either the beneficiary should be payable by grantor, either the beneficiary should be said and the payment of any taxes, assessments, and other charges payab

の見ていたので

(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said properly; (b) join in franting any essement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreements of any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreements of any presented of any map of the property. The france in any reconvey, without waranity this deed or the lien or charge france in any reconvey, without waranity to any part of the property. The beconclusive proof of the truthulness therest of any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthulness thered, by afters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthulness thered, by a freetive to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take possession of said property. The secure and prolits, including those past due and unput, and any part thereol, in its own name and take possession of said property is a sum any indebtedness accured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.
11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such renis, issues and prolite of default hereunder or any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.
12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby, and the sand prolite.
13. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby any taking or damade of the property, and the sand prolite.
14. The entering upon any affected on any affected or any indebtedness secured hereby and the beneficiary may act dore and prolite of a such renis, issues and prolite or any affected or any affected paysable. In such and the such order as beneficiary may at any determine.
15. The entering upon and taking possession of asid property, the collection of such renis, issues and prolite or any affected or any affected as a sore as beneficiary may at determine.
14. The entering upo

the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.795. 13. After the trustee has commenced foreclosure by advertisement and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the sale, the grantor or any other person so privileged by ORS 86.735, may cure sums secured by the trust deed, the delauit consists of a failure to pay, when due, sums secured by the trust deed, the delauit may be cured by paying the entire amount due at the time to the due other than such portion as would being cured may, be cured by indesting the performance required under the obligation or trust deed. In any other delauit that is capable of obligation or trust deed. In any case, in addition to curing the delauit or and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust deed by law, with trustees and attorney's less not exceeding the amounts provided 14. Otherwise the same the trust the start.

10. The second secon

the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-attorney. (2) toppensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by trustee's having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee ed. (3) to all persons deed as their interests may appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus, it any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such 16. Beneficiary naw force time to the

surplus, it surplus to the granter to to its successor in interest entitled to successor surplus, 16. Beneliciary may iron time to time appoint a successor or success-out to any frustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed here-under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor fruste, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any frustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment which, when recorded in the notigage records of the county or counties in which, when recorded in the notigage records of the county or counties in which is property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee.

17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is nor obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee bereunder must be either on attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and lean association buthorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States; a tille insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.585.

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law 2744 fully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto EXCEPT Trust Deed in favor of Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan Association, recorded in Volume M75, page 11831, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, which buyers herein agree to assume and pay in full and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. a ana ang Ang pagang Magang ta n na ser ya Na seria seria seria Na seria 12 1.111 The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b)-loe an organisation, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the terminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written. * IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making, required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. Lin adidan Terrie L. Magidson et 126 (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement opposite.) Robert H. Rubottom STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON. Countries ? Klamath 55. County of 1 Klamath This instrubent west acknowledged before me on O This is in by Derrie Li Merzidson & Robert H. Rubottom I Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 7/4/59 County of This instrument was acknowledged before me on Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SEAL) e dut ov rijnar bijs REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE To be used only when obligations have been paid. TO:, Trustee The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or pursuant-to-statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said, trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to and prevers thereal and all barrens are get everyber are but on DATED: .., 19..... Beneliciary or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE felivered to the trustee for concellation before reconvoyance will be TRUST DEED STATE OF OREGON, (FORM No. 881) County of STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PO I certify that the within instrument TERRIE L. MAGIDSON was received for record on the day ROBERT H. RUBOTTOM 34 - A. - A. of Comparent As ----at 🕾 ... o'clock M., and recorded Grantor SPACE RESERVED in book/reel/volume No. on GERRITT & ANNETTE J. HULSTEIN FOR page or as fee/file/instru-RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No......, Record of Mortgages of said County. 90 Qa. Beneficiary Witness my hand and seal of 2019-1-122 AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO County affixed. MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY 3031.04 NAME 58,290 TITLE n A c TRUST DEFD By Deputy -100-16

The following described real property in Klamath County, Oregon:

A parcel of land situated in the $NE_2^1SW_2^1$ of Section 36, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwest corner of said Section 36; thence North 89°55' East a distance of 1345.2 feet; thence North 0°16'West a distance of 2187.0 feet to the Northwest corner of "FIRST ADDITION TO MOYINA" Subdivision; thence North 89°39½' East along the North line of said subdivision a distance of 545.0 feet; thence North 0°16' West a distance of 220.0 feet; thence on an arc of 130.0 o'16' West a distance of 220.0 feet; thence on an arc of 130.0 distance of 151.22 feet to an iron pin on the true point of bedistance of 162.99 feet to an iron pin; thence South 89°52'17" East a distance of 164.97 feet to an iron pin; thence South 10°03'53" West a distance of 142.26 feet to an iron pin; thence on the arc of a 130.0 foot radius curve to the left (central angle is 33°41' 05") a distance of 76.43 feet, more or less, to the true point of beginning of this description.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

			the <u>14th</u> day
Filed for record at request of February	t of A.D., 19 86 at	8:38 o'clock <u>A</u> M., an	d duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u> ,
01	of Mortgages	on Page	County Clerk
에 가장 이는 것이 있는 것이다. 이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 같은 것이 없다. 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 한		Evelyn Biehn,	County Clerk
FEE \$13.00		Ву	